E
3X
-N
L
A-197E3X-NL
Optical Fiber Glossy Object Sensor
E3X-NL
Utilization lightwave technology has inno-

-N
L
Ordering Information
Sensors
Amplifier Units
Fiber Units
Accessories (Order Separately)
Mounting Brackets
Covers
Connection
method
Shape Model
Pre-wired type E3X-NL11
Sensor type Shape Sensing distance Fiber length Model
Reflective model
0.5 m E32-S15-1
1 m E32-S15-2
0.5 m E32-S15L-1
1 m E32-S15L-2
Shape Model Quantity Remarks
E39-L109 1
Can be used with the fiber unit
E32-S15-#. Mounting bracket vari-
able in rotary angle (0°, 45°) for sta-
ble detection of transparent films
(double-refractive objects) on
glossy objects such as metal or